Corrimano
(Architectural Solutions)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/18/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME: HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Updated 02/18/2026
BB-001108.BGXO-GH-400-1-L2
-AC140-AC219
Example:
CODE: BB-001108.BGXO-GH-400-1-L2
-AC140-AC219
LIGHT SOURCE:
CODE WATTAGE         | KELVINS  | LUMENS
MODELS:
Ø:    ˛ (1.6 cm)
L:      ˛ (42 cm)
W:    ˛  (1.6 cm)
A) Recessed depth -
B) Length -
C) Width -
1 x 2.88W | 2700K | 1 x 213 lm | 24 V DC
1 x 2.88W | 3000K | 1 x 222 lm | 24 V DC
1 x 2.88W | 4000K | 1 x 207 lm | 24 V DC
-L1
-400-1
-L2
-L3
DIMMING OPTIONS:
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
Casambi
Dali
-NON
-DIM
-CAS
-DAL
CODE:
BB-001108.BGXO-GH
ACCESSORIES:
Pair of anti-vandal screws Ground anchorage
base
90° Joint Glass anchor
with angle bracket
Cap for handrail tube Handrail support
Pre-cut handrail
800mm
Blind handrail tube
1000mm
Vandal proof wrench Wall anchorage
Special glue or components
cod. 214, 216, 217, 218
Joint for extension
Wall anchor with
angle bracket
Orientable junction
-AC139
 -AC214
 -AC218
 -AC255
-AC219
 -AC318
-AC221
-AC222
-AC140
 -AC215
-AC223
 -AC216
-AC213
 -AC217
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

-AC213
 -AC217
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-001108.BGXO-GH-400-1-L2
-AC140-AC219
Example:
CODE: BB-001108.BGXO-GH-400-1-L2
-AC140-AC219
CODE:
BB-001108.BGXO-GH
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Updated 02/18/2026
LIGHT SOURCE:
CODE WATTAGE         | KELVINS  | LUMENS
MODELS:
Ø:    ˛ (1.6 cm)
L:      ˛ (70 cm)
W:    ˛  (1.6 cm)
A) Recessed depth -
B) Length -
C) Width -
1 x 5.76W | 2700K | 1 x 426 lm | 24 V DC
1 x 5.76W | 3000K | 1 x 444 lm | 24 V DC
1 x 5.76W | 4000K | 1 x 414 lm | 24 V DC
-L1
-700
-L2
-L3
DIMMING OPTIONS:
NON-Dimmable
0-10V